
TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION

 TABULATIONS OF BIDS: OVERHEAD DOOR REPLACEMENT PHASE II:  PARKS AND HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT NUMBER: 4094-18-21

BIDS RECEIVED: September 6, 2018

Bidder:
The Jaydor Company

Merchantville Overhead Door 

Co., Inc.

Item No. Description

1 Mobilization and Demobilization -$                                        1,325.00$                                

2 Bonding, Insurance, Submittals, General Conditions, Closeout 2,300.00$                                2,200.00$                                

3 Demolition and removal of Existing Sectional Door Systems 6,750.00$                                20,625.00$                              

4

Furnish and Install New Sectional Door System, including associated 

electrical and control wiring, interlock with unit heaters, etc.                                                                                      

Overhead Door #1,2,5 to 8 (11' x 23'):                   6 Each                                   

Overhead Door #3 & 9 (13' x 23'):                          2 Each                                     

Overhead Door #4 (13' x 13'):                                1 Each                                                                                                                                                   66,945.00$                              84,567.68$                              

Item No. Description (Contingency Item)

C-1 2" x 2" Adjustable Bottom Rail                               2 Each 500.00$                                   196.42$                                   

C-2 2" x 3" Adjustable Bottom Rail                               2 Each 590.00$                                   233.68$                                   

C-3 Custom Adjustable Bottom Rail (up to 6" high)      2 Each 800.00$                                   375.22$                                   

1,890.00$                                805.32$                                   

77,885.00$                              108,198.00$                            

Item No. Description (Add Alternate)

A-1 Demolish and install new 11' x 23' Overhead Door at Bay 13/14 8,265.00$                                11,250.00$                              

A-2 Demolish and install new 11' x 23' Overhead Door at Bay 27/28 8,265.00$                                11,250.00$                              

A-3 Demolish and install new 11' x 23' Overhead Door at Bay 37/38 8,265.00$                                11,250.00$                              

107,392.68$                            Total Lump Sum Price for Base Contract (without contingency items): 75,995.00$                              

Total Price bid for Contingency Items:

Total Price bid for the Contract (Total Lump Sum Price Bid for Base Contract plus 

Total Price Bid for Contingency Items):


